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Texterfassung 
Rang Name, Vorname 

Alters-
klasse 

Anschläge 
in 10 Min. 

Punkte 

1 Sengstake, Arne (8 a) D 2054 1754 

2 Baranikov, Christian (8 b) D 1142 1042 

3 Schmidt, Sophie (8 b) E 1594 994 

4 Bula, Lucas (7 c) E 608 608 

5 Dorth, Tim (7 b) E 768 568 

Textbearbeitung/-gestaltung 
Lfd. Nr. Name, Vorname 

Alters-
klasse 

Korrekturen 
in 10 Min. 

Punkte 

1 Sengstake, Arne (8 a) D 95 8750 

2 Baranikov, Christian (8 b) D 70 6250 

3 Kies, Jason (7 b) E 62 6200 

4 Schmidt, Sophie (8 b) E 60 4500 

5 Männicke, Merlin (7 a) E 49 4400 

6 Bajerski, Selin (10 c) D 46 4350 

7 Niestrop, Jan (7 a) E 50 4250 

8 Schmidt, Max Luca (8 b) D 42 4200 

9 Dorth, Tim (7 b) E 40 4000 

10 Schulting, Tom (8 b) D 45 3750 

11 Kobal, Erik (7 a) E 41 3600 

12 Stawski, Maurice (7 c) E 39 3400 

13 Bula, Lucas (7 c) E 36 3350 

14 Lange, Dustin (7 b) E 42 3200 

15 Ludolph, Dustin (7 b) E 34 3150 

16 Künnemann, Philipp (8 b) D 41 3100 

17 Pham, Jenny (6 a) E 33 3050 

18 Herbst, Felix (8 a) D 30 3000 

19 Stepanik, Elias (8 b) E 42 2950 

20 Neumann, Jan Niklas (7 c) E 39 2900 

21 Girgin, Kaan (6 c) E 33 2800 

22 Serafin, Luca (6 a) F 35 2750 

23 Zander, Kevin (6 c) E 40 2750 

24 Dolge, Leon (8 b) D 27 2700 

25 Barikzai, Morsal (7 c) E 30 2500 

26 Steinweller, Adrian (8 b) E 26 2350 

27 Betja, Albina (6 a) E 33 2300 

28 Pszarski, Julian (8 a) E 35 2250 

29 Nikischin, Maik (8 c) D 27 2200 

30 Lavina, Leonardo (7 c) D 24 2150 

31 Sydow, Dawson Christopher (7 a) E 26 2100 

32 Enns, Dennis (6 c) E 24 1900 

33 Wood, Jeremy Arthur (7 b) E 21 1350 

34 Zozulin, Anri (6 c) E 22 950 
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Rang Name, Vorname 
Alters-
klasse 

Punkte 
Tastschreiben 

Punkte 
Textbearbeitung 

Gesamt- 
punkte 

1 Sengstake, Arne (8 a) D 1754 8750 10504 

2 Baranikov, Christian (8 b) D 1042 6250 7292 

3 Kies, Jason (7 b) E - 6200 6200 

4 Schmidt, Sophie (8 b) E 994 4500 5494 

5 Dorth, Tim (7 b) E 568 4000 4568 

6 Männicke, Merlin (7 a) E - 4400 4400 

7 Bajerski, Selin (10 c) D - 4350 4350 

8 Niestrop, Jan (7 a) E - 4250 4250 

9 Schmidt, Max Luca (8 b) D - 4200 4200 

10 Bula, Lucas (7 c) E 608 3350 3958 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Altersklassen: 
Jugend F (bis 12 Jahre) 
Jugend E (13 bis 14 Jahre) 
Jugend D (15 bis 16 Jahre) 
 
 
 

Wolfenbüttel, im März 2018                                          gez. Verena Gieseke 


